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NEW CENTER FOR PSYCHOANALYSIS TRAINING AND SUPERVISING ANALYSTS 

As of June 1, 2022 

 
WEST LOS ANGELES 

Howard Bacal, MD 1221 No. Norman Place 

Los Angeles, CA 90049 

310.471.4706 hbacal@me.com 

Jill Model Barth, PhD 249 So. Rodeo Drive #A 

Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

310.550.8464 jmbarthphd@gmail.com 

Candace Cotlove, MD 11600 Wilshire Blvd., #500 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.312.2500 ccotlove@gmail.com 

*Van Dyke DeGolia, MD 11980 San Vicente Blvd. #902 

Los Angeles, CA 90049 

310.826.1915 vdegolia@gmail.com 

Arnold Gilberg, MD, PhD 9730 Wilshire Blvd #101 

Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

310.274.2304 arnoldlgilbergmdphd@gmail.com 

Ethan Grumbach, PhD 948 So. Citrus Ave. 

Los Angeles, CA 90036 

323.933.3537 grumbach@pacbell.net 

Joshua Hoffs, MD 2078 Prosser Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.470.2480 jhoffs@ucla.edu 

Christine Hradesky, MD, PhD 3201 Wilshire Blvd. 

Los Angeles, CA 90010 

310.917.5555 chradesky@gmail.com 

Robin L. Kissell, MD 9777 Wilshire Blvd. #909 

Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

310.859.7912 rkissell@ucla.edu 

Lynn Kuttnauer, PhD 441 Westmount Drive 

West Hollywood, CA 90048 

248.910.2808 lynn.kuttnauer@gmail.com 

Doryann Lebe, MD 1800 Fairburn Ave. #107 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.475.6768 Doryann1987@gmail.com 

Peter Loewenberg, PhD 449 Levering Ave. 

Los Angeles, CA 90024 
310.471.3039 peterl@ucla.edu 

Barnet D. Malin, MD 2230 25th St. 

Santa Monica, CA 90405 
310.314.7500 bmalinmd@me.com 

Joseph Natterson, MD 300 So. McCarty Dr. 

Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

310.277.8049 joseph.nattersonmd@gmail.com 

Michael Paul, MD 20038 Pacific Coast Hwy 

Malibu, CA 90265 

310.274.4362 mpaul3@charter.net 

R. James Perkins, MD 11980 San Vicente Blvd, 

# 820 Los Angeles, CA 90049 
310.207.3318 jperkmd@gmail.com 

Jeffrey Prager, PhD 333 So. Beverly Drive #100 

Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

310.825.3743 jeffreyprager1@gmail.com 

Lisa Selin, PhD 1554 So. Sepulveda Blvd. #208 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.477.2620 lisaselin@earthlink.net 
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Estelle Shane, PhD 1800 Fairburn Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.474.6887 estelleshane@me.com 

Janet K. Smith, PhD 9730 Wilshire Blvd. 

Ste. 205A 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 

(310) 473-6169 janetksmithphd@gmail.com 

J. Mark Thompson, MD 11600 Wilshire Blvd., #500 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.826.2881 mark@jmarkthompson.com 

Richard Tuch, MD 1800 Fairburn Ave., #206 

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

310.474.1960 richardtuch@gmail.com 

Samuel Wilson, MD 1137 Second St., # 111 

Santa Monica, CA 90403 

310.395.9590 samuellwilsonmd@gmail.com 

 

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY 

*Susan Donner, MD 21243 Ventura Blvd. #239 

Woodland Hills, CA 91364 

818.883.1020 sldonnermd@gmail.com 

*Stanley J. Leiken, MD 
23423 Clarendon St, 

Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
818-259-1751 sjshrink@aol.com 

 

PASADENA 

Carol Hekman, PhD 
1141 Arden Road 

Pasadena, CA 91106 
626.796.6672 drcarolhekman@gmail.com 

Christine Hradesky, MD, PhD Pasadena, CA 91030 310.917.5555 chradesky@gmail.com 

Alan Karbelnig, PhD, ABPP 117 E. Colorado Blvd #425 

Pasadena, CA 91105 
626.411.7778 amkarbelnig@gmail.com 

Warren Procci, MD 
230 So. San Rafael Ave. 

Pasadena, CA 91105 
626.793.7957 wrprocci@sbcglobal.net 

 

SANTA BARBARA 

Mark Leffert, MD 2233 Anacapa Street 

Santa Barbara, CA 93105 

805.563.2311 mleffert@aol.com 

 

 

 

 

Bold = Supervising Only 

* = Also a Child & Adolescent Supervisor 

 

Please discuss rates and availability directly with analyst. 

 

May 2022 

mailto:estelleshane@me.com
mailto:janetksmithphd@gmail.com
mailto:mark@jmarkthompson.com
mailto:richardtuch@gmail.com
mailto:samuellwilsonmd@gmail.com
mailto:sldonnermd@gmail.com
mailto:sjshrink@aol.com
mailto:drcarolhekman@gmail.com
mailto:chradesky@gmail.com
mailto:amkarbelnig@gmail.com
mailto:wrprocci@sbcglobal.net

